Lake Center Christian School

Event 1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 11:31 AM 5/2/2023 Page 1

Lake Center Christian, Warren JFK - 5/2/2023
Lake Center Christian School Track and Field

Meet Program

Event 6 Boys 100 Meter Dash

Event 11 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

LaneTeam Relay Seed Time LaneName Yr School Seed Time LaneTeam Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 1 Finals Section 1 of 2 Finals Section 1 of 1 Finals
1 LACC A 10:53.22 1 Smith, Josiah 11 LACC 12.96 5 SE A 56.07
1) Bailey, Miranda 11 Crissman, Hannah 9 2 Megjia, Austin 10 SE 12.59 1) Vrudney, Pavten 10  Bailey, Savannah 9
Frost, Lizzy 9 Steineck, Kya 12 3 Ablaev,Joey 12 LACC 12.07 Mounts, Donna 9 Braddy, Aaliyah 12
’ SFI) Smallfield, E o L 11\;:11?1.'67 ¥ Wyder Jacob 12 LACC 126 ’ Lﬁ: itty. Ta' Mish ?2 Grah, 13.(117 1
Dillner, Claire 10 Wheeler, Julia 9 S Allen.Ben 12 LACC 1189 Eby.Kate9  Fisher, Rylie 10
6 Mejia, Antonic 10 SE 13.17
Event 2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 7 Young, Israel 9 LACC 12.48 Event 12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
LaneTeam Relay  Seed Time 8 Green, Ryan 9 LACC 12.84 LaneTeam Relay  Seed Time
Section 1 of 1 Finals Section 2 of 2 Finals Section 1 of 1 Finals
1 SE A 10:05.84 2 Kimble, Jacob 10 LACC 15.81 3 LACC A 48.04
1) Evens, Dylan 9 Evens, Carter 11 3 Ferrell, Nick 10 SE 14.80 1) Allen. Ben 12 Frost, Zion 9
5 L/Ig?:l(c:hhter, Van 9 A Schobii((;ge;,. 2COhrlstlan 1 4 Steckley, Blaki 9 LACC 13.93 . Sé(atlgbak, Jack 11 A Ablaev, Jgg.y222
1) Gerber, David 10 Craig, Scott 9 5 Bowers, Owen. 10 SE 14.50 1) Meiia, Austin 10 Williams, Randy 12
Littel, Titus 9 Grabowski, Zane 12 6 Gregory, Dusti 11 SE 14.80 Donovan, Payton 9 Mejia, Antonio 10
. 7 Frost, Zion 9 LACC NT 5 SE B 55.20
Event 3 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 1) Evens, Carter 11 Evens, Dylan 9
LaneName Yr School Seed Time Event 7 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Schobacher, Christian 1 Leichliter, Van 9
Section 1of 1 Finals LaneTeam Relay Seed Time .

2 Blackmon, Hax 9 SE 20.80 Section 1of 1 _Finals Event 13 Girls 400 Meter Dash

3 Viudney, Payte 10 SE 19.94 2 SE A 2:02.88 LaneName Yr School Seed Time

4 Pletcher, Ava 11 LACC 18.24 1) Meiia, Miley 9 Bailey, Savannah 9 Section 1of 2 Finals

5 ODonnell, Sav 10 SE 20.59 Mounts, Donna 9 Braddy, Aaliyah 12 2 D.111nt?r, Cllalre 10 SE 70.58

Common 1 e wp | MR e TS meo e 2

witty, Ta' Misha raham, Audra eeler, Julia .

7 Cvrk, Haley 9 SE 21.10 Graham?]Abi 11 Weise, Emma 12 5 Emch, Megan 10 LACC 64.79
Event 4 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Event 8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 6 Lemmon, Sam: 11 SE 66.94
LaneName Yr School Seed Time LaneTeam Relay  Seed Time 7 Mejia, Miley 9 SE 74.00
Section 1 of 1 Finals Section 1of 1 Finals Section 2 of 2 Finals

3 Fields, Matt 10 SE 21.18 4 LACC A 1:52.34 3 Crissman, Han 9 LACC NT

4 Williams, Ranc 12 SE 16.80 1) Young, Israel 9 Steckley, Blake 9 4 Lane, Maddie -- SE 75.00

5 Edgington, Eilj 12 SE 20.50 Kimble, Jacob 10 Green, Ryan 9 5 Craver, Rebeke 11 SE 76.00

Event 5 Girls 100 Meter Dash

5 SE A
1) Williams, Randy 12

:42:10.00
Donovan, Payton 9

Berka, Gavin 11 Potter, Jimmy 10

LaneName Yr School Seed Time

Section 1 of 2 Finals
2 Perez, Gabby 10 SE 14.82
3 Hayslip, Faith 10 LACC 13.58
4 Braddy, Aaliya 12 SE 14.15
5 Twitty, Ta' Mis 12 LACC 13.02
6 Hayes, Nicole 9 LACC 13.15
7 Mounts, Donn: 9 SE 14.54
8 Stock, Sarah 11 LACC 13.84

Section 2 of 2 Finals
2 Emch,Megan 10 LACC NT
3 Carver, Lauren 11 SE 16.10
4 VanCuren, Mar 11 LACC 14.05
5 Fizet, Gracie 11 SE 15.37
6 Eby, Kate 9 LACC 17.02
7 Graham, Audre 11 LACC 14.52

Event 9 Girls 1600 Meter Run

LaneName Yr School Seed Time

Section 1 of 1 Finals

1 Haught, Elsie 12 LACC 6:00.80
2 Frick, Julia 10 SE 6:16.31
3 Bailey, Mirand 11 LACC 6:19.95
4 Bradley, Tonya 11 SE 6:49.20
5 Steineck, Kya 12 LACC 7:18.07

Event 10 Boys 1600 Meter Run

LaneName Yr School Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Schobacher, CI 11 SE 5:05.47
2 Katigbak, Jack 11 LACC 5:36.13
3 Grabowski, Za 12 LACC 5:41.00
4 Littel, Titus 9 LACC 6:23.00
5 Sampson, Pryc 9 SE 6:28.00

Event 14 Boys 400 Meter Dash

LaneName Yr School Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Finals

1 Young, Israel 9 LACC NT

2 Schoenbaechle 10 SE 65.00
3 Gregory, Dusti 11 SE 63.38
4 Wyder, Jacob 12 LACC 52.04
5 Potter, Jimmy 10 SE 60.82
6 Allen, Daniel 9 SE 65.00
7 Kimble, Jacob 10 LACC 69.43

Event 15 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

LaneName Yr School Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Finals

2 O'Donnell, Sav 10 SE 62.50
3 Cvrk, Haley 9 SE 56.96
4 Pletcher, Ava 11 LACC 50.36
5 Vrudney, Payte 10 SE 55.07
6 Blackmon, Hay 9 SE 61.20
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Event 16 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Event 20 Boys 200 Meter Dash Event 26 Boys Shot Put

LaneName Yr School Seed Time LaneName Yr School Seed Time Pos Name Yr School Seed Mark
Section 1of 1 Finals Section 1 of 2 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals
3 Edgington, Eil] 12 SE 51.50 1 Allen, Daniel 9 SE 27.30 1 Eckles, Elijah - LACC 18-06.00
4 Williams, Ranc 12 SE 46.29 2 Smith, Josiah 11 LACC 26.61 2 Gray, Aaron 12 LACC 25-09.00
5 Fields, Matt 10 SE 49.76 3 Donovan, Payt 9 SE 25.50 3 Robison, Brad: 9 LACC 28-00.00
. 4 Wyder, Jacob 12 LACC 23.56 4 Johnson, Will 9 LACC 28-03.00
Event 17 Girls 800 Meter Run 5 Fields, Matt 10 SE 28.25 5 McClean, Aust 12 SE 32-06.25
LaneName __Yr_School Seed Time 6 Alln,Ben 12 LACC 2533 6 Gonzales, Aust 11 SE 36-11.50
Secl“‘i{‘itcllli‘;f (;ia:nl:nal; LACC 21924 7 Ablaev,Joey 12 LACC 25.80 7 Keyser,Ryan 12 LACC  37-08.75
2 Wheeler, Julia 9 SE 2:31.00 8 ‘ Green, Ryan ‘ 9 LACC 26.95 8 C'orley, Bradf.:y 12 SE 38-00.75
3 Haught, Elsie' 12 LACC 2:38.68 Secztu;:riosi()Zfioil Fmalz LACC NT 9 Simmons, Mic 9 SE 38-02.00
4 Luton, Christir 12 LACC 2:44.00 3 Steckley, Blake 9 LACC 28.87 Event 27 Girls Discus Throw
5 Dillner, Claire 10 SE 2:47.00 4 Bowers,Owen 10 SE 18,50 Pos Name Yr School Seed Mark
6 Stammitti, Ren 12 SE 2:47.42 5 Schoenbaechle 10 SE 28.75 Flight 1of 1 Finals
7 Bailey, Mirand 11 LACC 2:50.64 6 Ferrell, Nick 10 SE 29.70 1 Bresky, Rachac 9 SE ND
8 Lane, Maddie -- SE 3:00.49 2 Bixler, Peyton 9 SE ND
Event 22 Boys 3200 Meter Run 3 Mix, Abbie 10 SE ND
Event 18 Boys 800 Meter Run LaneName Yr School Seed Time 4 Walton, marley 10 SE ND
Is“a'fNa“;e — ‘l{r School Sced Time Section 1of 1 Finals 5 Zinz, Daizy 9 SE ND
A l(glerbe?, DavidmalsO LACC 2:30.00 3 Sampson, Pryc - 9 SE 12j30'00 6 Fisher, Rylie 10 LACC 5207
4 Evens, Carter 11 SE 11:08.36 7 Smith, Delaney 12 LACC 56-06
2 Evens, Dylan 9 SE 2:31.08 5 Longgood, Dei 10 SE 11:52.17 8 Frost, Lizzy ’ 9 LACC 61-06
3 Grabowski, Za 12 LACC 2:32.00 ?
4 Katigbak, Jack 11 LACC 2:35.32 Event 23 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 9 Carver, Lauren 11 SE 65-11.50
5 Craig, Scott 9 LACC 2:41.50 LaneTeam Relay  Seed Time 10° Reynolds, Lucy 11 SE 73-00.50
6 Longgood, Dei 10 SE 2:45.00 Section 1of 1 Finals 11 Westfall, Trinit - 9 LACC 7305
7 Morgan, James 9 SE 2:47.05 5 LACC A 4:26.20 12 anch, Mariah 11 LACC 78-04
8 Bruderly, Loga 9 SE 2:57.00 1) Haught, Elsie 12 Luton, Christina 12 13 Witchey, Jalyn 11 SE 85-02.25

Event 19 Girls 200 Meter Dash

LaneName Yr

School Seed Time

Section 1 of 2 Finals
Bailey, Savann 9

Hayes, Nicole 9
Braddy, Aaliya 12
Twitty, Ta' Mis 12
Perez, Gabby 10
Hayslip, Faith 10
Blackmon, Hay 9

ion 2of 2 Finals
Emch, Megan 10

Crissman, Han 9
Fizet, Gracie 11
Stock, Sarah 11
Graham, Abi 11
VanCuren, Ma: 11

Se

N R WG 9V R W=

SE
LACC
SE
LACC
SE
LACC
SE

LACC
LACC
SE

LACC
LACC
LACC

30.90
28.57
28.94
26.30
30.81
27.79
32.20

NT
NT
32.66
NT
NT
28.90

Bailey, Miranda 11
6 SE

1) Vrudney, Payten

Dillner, Claire 10

Hayes, Nicole 9
A 4:41.03
10  Mejia, Miley 9

Wheeler, Julia 9

Event 24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
LaneTeam Relay  Seed Time
Section 1 of 1 Finals

3 SE A 4:04.70

1) Donovan, Payton 9

Berka, Gavin 11

Schobacher, Christian 1 Potter, Jimmy 10

Event 25 Girls Shot Put

Pos Name Yr

School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
Bresky, Rachac 9

Mix, Abbie 10
Walton, marley 10
Zinz, Daizy 9
Bixler, Peyton 9
Frost, Lizzy 9
Westfall, Trinit 9
Smith, Delaney 12
Reynolds, Lucy 11
Carver, Lauren 11
Lynch, Mariah 11
Witchey, Jalyn 11

—_ =
— O O 0NN R W=

—_
[\

SE ND
SE ND
SE ND
SE ND
SE ND
LACC 19-07.50
LACC 21-08.00
LACC 22-04.00
SE 23-05.50
SE 28-00.75
LACC 31-01.00
SE 32-02.00

Event 28 Boys Discus Throw

Pos Name Yr

School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Eckles, Elijah -

Robison, Brad: 9
Johnson, Will 9
McClean, Aust 12
Simmons, Mic. 9
Gray, Aaron 12
Gonzales, Aust 11
Corley, Bradey 12

IR Bie RV I VS I S ]

LACC
LACC
LACC
SE
SE
LACC
SE
SE

Event 29 Girls Long Jump

52-02
73-01
89-05.50
89-06
90-09
91-04.50
98-00
129-01

Pos Name Yr

School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 Mejia, Miley 9
Perez, Gabby 10
O'Donnell, Sav 10
Graham, Audre 11
Stock, Sarah 11
Mounts, Donn: 9

AN AW

SE
SE
SE
LACC
LACC
SE

11-02.00
11-09.25
12-06.75
14-03.00
14-10.00
14-10.50




Lake Center Christian School

Event 30 Boys Long Jump

Pos

Name

Yr

School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals

1

N O RN

Steckley, Blak«
Berka, Gavin
Gerber, David
Ablaev, Joey
Katigbak, Jack
Mejia, Antonic
Mejia, Austin

9
11
10
12
11
10
10

LACC
SE
LACC
LACC
LACC
SE
SE

Event 31 Girls High Jump

12-03.00
16-03.00
16-05.50
16-10.00
17-01.25
17-06.50
18-10.75

Pos

Name

Yr

School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals

1

O 00 3 N L AW

Blackmon, Hay
Bailey, Savann
Emch, Megan
Fisher, Rylie
Hayslip, Faith
Lemmon, Sam:
Craver, Rebek:
Graham, Abi
Weise, Emma

9

9
10
10
10
11
11
11
12

SE
SE
LACC
LACC
LACC
SE
SE
LACC
LACC

Event 32 Boys High Jump

3-08.00
4-00.00
4-04.00
4-04.00
4-04.00
4-06.00
4-06.00
4-08.00
4-08.00

Pos

Name

Yr

School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals

1
2
3
4

Mejia, Austin
Green, Ryan
Mejia, Antonic
Berka, Gavin

10

9
10
11

SE
LACC
SE
SE

5-04.00
5-04.25
5-06.00
5-08.00
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